
4ª Etapa- III CiPOS
Campus UFRN 21.9.2024

Federação de Orientação do RN

Moisés Nomizo
Clube de Orientação Mandacaru Nordeste
Course : HN1
Distance : 1000m
Time : 0:17:33 (17'33"/km)

2/2 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Miguel Carvalho Barros 0:10:00

1. 104 00:01:37 60m 26'57"/km
2. 106 00:01:30 00:03:07 117m 12'49"/km
3. 107 00:01:11 00:04:18 57m 20'46"/km
4. 91 00:02:30 00:06:48 160m 15'38"/km
5. 88 00:01:45 00:08:33 43m 40'42"/km
6. 87 00:02:51 00:11:24 114m 25'00"/km
7. 85 00:01:32 00:12:56 93m 16'29"/km
8. 81 00:02:06 00:15:02 104m 20'12"/km
9. 111 00:00:50 00:15:52 43m 19'23"/km

10. 999 00:01:41 00:17:33 89m 18'55"/km
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